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AIP
CENTRAL AMERICA

AD-2.MHLC IAC RNP RWY07 A
14 JUL 22

INSTRUMENT
APPROACH
CHART

AERODROME ELEV 15 m (49')
HEIGHTS RELATED TO

DISPLACED THR 07 ELEV 12.016 m (39')
LA CEIBA / GOLOSON INTLTWR 118.5 GND 121.9

RDO 128.9 ATIS 127.80 RNP RWY 07

MISSED APROACH 
Climbing left turn to LC030 AT 5000'
holding pattern and request ATC 
instructions.
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Circling
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min:s 3:21 2:36 2:20 1:57 1:40 1:28

ft/min 372 478 531 637 743 849
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